I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 789
Max Mar ks: 900

S. No
1

10

11

12

Regi stration No

28789821114153

28789821114155

28789821114156

28789821114157

28789821114158

28789821114159

28789821114160

28789821114161

28789821114163

28789821114168

28789821114176

28789821114177

Branch Nane

Name
GURPREET KAUR

GEETA RAN

HARDEEP KAUR

HARDEEP KAUR

HARJEET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

JYOTl RAN

KM CHANDNI

KM RI CHA SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, MOHAL
I NFORVATI ON TECHNCLOGY

Ms. Qbt .
626

628

596

611

601

600

620

593

609

608

571

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

(0 /36
(0 /140
(0 /56
(0 /38
(0 /138
(0 /59
(0 /36
(0 /145
(0 /49
(0 /36
(0 /138
(O /46
(0137
(O /146
(O /47
(0 /38
(0 /150
(0 /40
(0/33
(0O /154
(P /47
(0 /28
(0 /160
(0 /55
(0 /30
(0O /147
(0 /43
(0/35
(0 /140
(P /48
(0122
(0 /152
(0 /40

(0125

)7
)/ 88
)17
)/ 8
) 84
)17
)7
)/ 86
)/ 16
)7
)/ 85
)/ 15
)/ 6
)/ 86
)17
)/ 8
)1 90
)/ 15
)7
)1 89
)/ 15
)/ 6
)/ 86
)17
)7
)/ 85
)/ 15
)/ 6
)/ 86
)17
)7
)/ 90
)/ 16

)/ 6

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

(O /142
(P 147
(0176
(O /145
(P 147
(0175
(O /147
(A/

(0169
(O /140
(P /45
(0168
(O /142
(P /45
(0169
(0 /137
(P /44
(O /64
(0O /138
(P 147
(O /54
(O /140
(P /49
(0163
(0O /138
(P /43
(0169
(0 /150
(P /44
(0167
(O /155
(P /42
(0168

(0 /147

)
)/
)17
)
)/
)17
)
)/
)/ 15
)
)/
)/ 16
)
)/
)/ 16
)
)/
)/ 15
)
)/
)/ 16
)
)/
)/ 16
)
)/
)/ 16
)
)/
)/ 16
)
)/
)/ 16

)/

St at us
PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 789
Max Mar ks: 900

S. No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Regi stration No

28789821114177

28789821114182

28789821114183

28789821114184

28789821114186

28789821114212

28789821114213

28789821114218

28789821114219

28789821114220

28789821114221

28789821114230

Branch Nane

Name
KM RI CHA SI NGH

KI RANDEEP KAUR

LAKSHM

LOVEJI T KAUR

MANI NDER KAUR

POONAMII T KAUR

PRABHIOT KAUR

PRI YA

PRI YA DHI MAN

RAJWANT KAUR

RAJWANT KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, MOHALI
| NFORMATI ON' TECHNOLOGY

Mks. Obt .
571

585

581

610

621

612

634

692

660

598

619

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

(O /147
(O /40
(0129
(0 /137
(0 /41
(0127
(0 /140
(P /40
(0135
(0 /152
(0 /41
(0130
(O /148
(0 /41
(0133
(0 /150
(P /48
(0135
(0 /147
(A/

(0136
(O /148
(P /46
(0137
(0 /170
(P /56
(0135
(O /165
(P /52
(0133
(0 /137
(P /52
(0133

(0 /152

)77
)/ 15
)7
)/ 87
)/ 15
)/ 6
)/ 86
)17
)7
)/ 86
)/ 16
)7
)/ 85
)/ 15
)/ 8
)/ 85
)/ 16
)/ 8
)/ 84
)17
)/ 8
)/ 90
)17
)19
)/ 95
)/ 18
)/ 6
)/ 86
)17
)/ 6
)/ 80
)/ 15
)7

)/ 86

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

(P /43
(0 /56
(0/138
(P /47
(0169
(0 /140
(P /43
(0166
(0 /137
(P /51
(0170
(0 /158
(P /50
(0171
(0 /150
(O /40
(0167
(0 /155
(O /42
(0171
(0 /155
(O /44
(0173
(0 /165
(O /48
(0176
(0 /160
(P /54
(0169
(0 /147
(O /40
(0173
(0 /147

(P /42

)
)1 15
)/
)
)/ 15
)/
)
)/ 16
)/
)
)1 15
)/
)/
)/ 16
)/
)/
)/ 15
)/
)/
)17
)/
)/
)17
)/
)/
)/ 18
)/
)/
)/ 16
)/
)/
)/ 15
)/
)/

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 789

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 900

S. No

24

25

26

NOTE

Regi stration No Nanme
28789821114230 SANDEEP KAUR
28789821114233 SARABJI T KAUR
28789821114239 SONI A KUMARI
28789821114247 NEERU

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, MOHALI
| NFORVATI ON TECHNOLOGY

Ms. Qbt .

619

624

622

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

66616

78912

78914

(0140
(0134
(0 /147
(Al

(0130
(01147
(0146
(0129
(0 /147

(0145

)/ 16
)/ 6
)/ 86
)17
)/ 8
)/ 84
)17
)/ 6
)/ 86

) 17

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

78911

78913

78915

(o/81
(0 /150
(Al

(0/74
(0 /147
(P /48
(0180
(0 /147
(P /45

(0184

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 15

)/
)/ 16

)/

) 17

)/
)/ 16

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS



